Contents

List of illustrations
Notes on contributors

Ackn ow]edgemen ts

Prgface

Induction

Prologue: Who is Lovewit? What is he?
ANDREW GURR

PART 1
Ben Jonson and the theatre (as it is and as it might be)

1 Script and performance
RICHARD CAVE

2 Visualising Jonson’s text
RICHARD CAVE

3 Designing for Jonson’s plays
RICHARD CAVE

4  Acting in Jonson — a conversation with John Nettles and
Simon Russell-Beale
RICHARD CAVE

5 Directing Jonson
RICHARD CAVE

Interlude I Sam Mendes talks to Brian Woolland

viil

xi

Xiii

23

33

45

58

66

79



vi Contents

PART II
Working with Jonson

6 Introduction
BRIAN WOOLLAND

7 First encounters
BRIAN WOOLLAND

8 Jonson as Shakespeare’s Other
MICK JARDINE

9 Contradictions
BRIAN WOOLLAND

10 The gift of silence

BRIAN WOOLLAND
Interlude II Genista McIntosh: Casting and marketing Jonson

PART 11
Marginalised Jonsons

11 Introduction
ELIZABETH SCHAFER
12 Daughters of Ben
ELIZABETH SCHAFER
13 “Twill fit the players yet’: Women and theatre in Jonson’s late plays
JULIE SANDERS
14 Jonson down under: An Australian Alchemist
ELIZABETH SCHAFER

Epilogue to this ‘venture tripartite’

Appendix: The conference ‘Ben Jonson and the Theatre’,
University of Reading, January 1996

Bibliography

Index

87

89

96

104

116

125

143

151

153

154

179

191

205

209
211
217



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


