## **Contents**

	List of illustrations	vii
	Notes on contributors	viii
	Acknowledgements	xi
	Preface	xiii
	Induction	1
	Prologue: Who is Lovewit? What is he?	5
	ANDREW GURR	
PA	RT I	
Be	en Jonson and the theatre (as it is and as it might be)	21
1	Script and performance	23
	RICHARD CAVE	
2	Visualising Jonson's text	33
	RICHARD CAVE	
3	Designing for Jonson's plays	45
	RICHARD CAVE	
4	Acting in Jonson – a conversation with John Nettles and	
	Simon Russell-Beale	58
	RICHARD CAVE	
5	Directing Jonson	66
	RICHARD CAVE	
ın	terlude I Sam Mendes talks to Brian Woolland	79

PART II			
Working with Jonson		87	
6	Introduction	89	
	BRIAN WOOLLAND		
7	First encounters	96	
	BRIAN WOOLLAND		
8	Jonson as Shakespeare's Other	104	
	MICK JARDINE		
9	Contradictions	116	
	BRIAN WOOLLAND		
10	The gift of silence	125	
	BRIAN WOOLLAND		
Int	erlude II Genista McIntosh: Casting and marketing Jonson	143	
PAI	RT III		
Ma	arginalised Jonsons	151	
11	Introduction	153	
	ELIZABETH SCHAFER		
12	Daughters of Ben	154	
	ELIZABETH SCHAFER		
13	'Twill fit the players yet': Women and theatre in Jonson's late plays JULIE SANDERS	179	
14	Jonson down under: An Australian Alchemist	191	
•	ELIZABETH SCHAFER		
Epi	Epilogue to this 'venture tripartite'		
Арр	pendix: The conference 'Ben Jonson and the Theatre',		
University of Reading, January 1996		209	
	Bibliography		
	Index		